
HAROLD NORTH TRUCKING LTD.

Telephone: 519-354-4415
Fax: 519-354-7250

Mail To: 11 Seneca Street
CHATHAM, ONTARIO  N7M 2B9

Terminal.75 Botwell St.
CHATHAM. ONTARIO N7M 5J5

LEGAL NAME OF COMPANY

ADDRESS BRANCH

BANK

IF LESS THAN 2 YEARS AT CURRENT ADDRESS PLEASE LIST PREVIOUS

HOW LONG HAS THIS COMPANY BEEN IN BUSINESS ?

HOW LONG HAS IT BEEN AT CURRENT ADDRESS ?

TRADE REFERENCES

COMPANY

COMPANY

COMPANY

PHONE #

PHONE #

PHONE #

BUSINESS OWNERS:

NAME
1.

1.

2.

2.

3.

3.

NAME

NAME

ADDRESS

ADDRESS

ADDRESS


